

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 5405/2012

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH

Respondent(s)

(With Office report)

Date : 25/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha,ASG
Mr. R. Bala,Adv.
Ms. Supriya J.,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Bambroo,Adv.
Mr. B. V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.
Ms. Sanjoli Mittal,Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma,Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Saini,Adv.
Mr. Anshuman,Adv.
Mr. Parikshit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, post again after four weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.07.25
17:07:17 IST
Reason: